WE CAN'T WAIT!

Community Appeals Capital Campaign Pledge Agreement

SIOUX FALLS

Business Name	Primary Contact
Mailing Address: Street, City, State, Zip	
Phone	Email
In support of the <i>We Can't Wait!</i> Capital Campaign, we	wish to contribute as indicated below:
Pledge Amount: Total amount pledged: The gift will be paid: One-time gift Over I year	Over 2 years Over 3 years
Installments to begin on (MM/DD/YYYY): Pledge to be paid: Monthly Quarterly	Semi-annually Annually
Payment Method: Please select one of the following options to	o complete your pledge:
Check: Gifts payable to Sioux Falls Zoo & Aquarium Credit Card	
Donor-advised Fund	
Please contact me to discuss other ways to fund my pledge Please contact me to discuss estate gifts.	, such as stock transfer or IRA distribution.

Gift Restrictions:

The Sioux Falls Zoo & Aquarium *We Can't Wait!* Capital Campaign is a comprehensive fundraising campaign which encompasses a number of projects designed to position the Sioux Falls Zoo & Aquarium for decades of service, including the education center, aquarium, and butterfly habitat.

The funds comprising this gift may, for investment purposes, be merged with the general investment assets of the Sioux Falls Zoo & Aquarium.

Manage Your Gift:		
	My gift is in honor/memory of (optional):	
	We wish to remain anonymous.	
	Our contribution will be matched by the following corporation(s) or foundation(s):	

WE CAN'T WAIT!

Community Appeals Capital Campaign Pledge Agreement

SIOUX FALLS 200 & AQUARIUM

Date

Gift Recognition:

Please do not publish our business name as a contributor.

Please use the following name to appear in campaign recognition:

Recognition of the donor's generosity and this gift may include a listing in the honor roll of donors, naming of a space, or other appropriate naming opportunity. Naming of the Sioux Falls Zoo & Aquarium's facilities and exhibits are subject to the approval of the Sioux Falls Zoo & Aquarium Board of Directors and the City of Sioux Falls Ordinance 22-13, passed 4/9/2013 and Ordinance 18-21, passed 2/9/2021.

For purposes of campaign crediting, our gift described above and any matching component will be our commitment to the campaign. Our other contributions during this period will be gratefully acknowledged in the Sioux Falls Zoo & Aquarium's ongoing programs of stewardship and will not be included in campaign gift totals.

Fulfillment of Pledge:

The Sioux Falls Zoo & Aquarium relies upon this gift to support its programs. Except as otherwise provided, this Pledge Agreement shall be irrevocable. This Pledge Agreement is executed in and shall be governed by the laws of the state of South Dakota.

This Pledge Agreement may be amended at any time by written agreement signed by each party.

Thank you for confirming your gift/pledge by signing below:

Signature

Gift Disclosure:

Unless otherwise stated, contributions will apply to construction, remodeling, fundraising, and financing related to the Sioux Falls Zoo & Aquarium facilities.

Pledge Form Remittance:

Please return this form to KJohansen@GPZoo.org or Kate Johansen, Development Director, Great Plains Zoo, 805 South Kiwanis Avenue, Sioux Falls, SD 57104

The Sioux Falls Zoo & Aquarium is a nonprofit 501(c)3 organization; EIN 46-6015015. Your contribution is tax deductible to the full extent permitted by law.

Please note: A reminder will be mailed to the donor prior to the scheduled pledge payment dates.